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@OL?9A<S 6 <EE?98B64A<<. �9FB8O F9BD9F<K9E>B7B <EE?98B64A<S. 
�DB7ABEF<K9E><9 @9FB8O <EE?98B64A<S.  

20. �O5BD @9FB8B6 <EE?98B64A<S. %4D4>F9D<EF<>4 F9BD9F<K9E><I 
@9FB8B6 <EE?98B64A<S (F9BD9F<K9E><= 4A4?<; < E<AF9;, <A8G>J<S < 898G>J<S 
6 A4GKAB@ CB;A4A<<, 45EFD47<DB64A<9, >BA>D9F<;4J<S < <894?<;4J<S, 
@OE?9AAO= Q>EC9D<@9AF, @B89?<DB64A<9, @9FB8O HBD@4?<;4J<<, 
79A9F<K9E><= @9FB8, <EFBD<K9E><= @9FB8).  

21. �AAB64J<BAAO9 CDB9>FO. "<CO CDB9>FB6 CB A4CD46?9A<S@ 
89SF9?PABEF<. �484K< < J9?<. �DB9>FAO9 EFD4F97<< < GCD46?9A<9. 
!BEF46?9A<9 5R8:9F4 < B5BEAB64A<9. �<;A9E-C?4A.  



22. �9FB8<>4 @4FD<JO <89=. �9FB8 4EEBJ<4J<<. �9FB8 4A4?B7<<. 
�9FB8 «@B;7B6B7B LFGD@4». �9FB8 «6:<64A<S 6 DB?P». �9FB8 E<A9>F<><. 
�BDHB?B7<K9E><= 4A4?<;. �9FB8 >BAFDB?PAOI 6BCDBEB6. " ��.  4;6<F<9 
CDB9>FAB= 89SF9?PABEF< 6 EBJ<4?PAB= D45BF9, DB?P < @9EFB 6 E<EF9@9 
CB87BFB6>< EC9J<4?<EF4 CB EBJ<4?PAB= D45BF9.  

23. ЭF4CO D4;D45BF>< < D94?<;4J<< CDB9>F4. �AABF4J<S CDB9>F4. 
�C<E4A<9 EBJ<4?PAB= CDB5?9@O. SWOT-4A4?<; CDB9>FAB= <89<.  

24. �A4?<; E<FG4J<< (B5BEAB64A<9 4>FG4?PABEF< CDB9>F4).. 
!BEF46?9A<9 >4?9A84DAB7B C?4A4 D94?<;4J<< CDB9>F4. �:<849@O9 
D9;G?PF4FO CDB9>F4.  

25. �J9A>4 EFB<@BEF< CDB9>F4. !BEF46?9A<9 5R8:9F4 CDB9>F4. 
�D9;9AF4J<S < ;4M<F4 CDB9>F4. �B<E> 89?B6OI C4DFA9DB6, CDB6989A<9 
BH<J<4?PAOI C9D97B6BDB6. �DB6989A<9 C?4AB6OI @9DBCD<SF<=. �J9A>4 < 
>BAFDB?P 6OCB?A9A<S C?4A4. �A4?<; BL<5B>, ;4FDG8A9A<=, C9DEC9>F<6 
D94?<;4J<< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4.  

26. �R8:9F CDB9>F4. !I9@4 GCD46?9A<S EBJ<4?PAO@ CDB9>FB@. 
!FDG>FGDO GCD46?9A<S EBJ<4?PAO@ CDB9>FB@. �J9A>4 D<E>B6 EBJ<4?PAB7B 
CDB9>F4. !BJ<4?PA4S Q>EC9DF<;4 CDB9>F4. 
 

2.1.2. �BCDBEO 8?S CB87BFB6>< > >BAFDB?PAB= D45BF9: 
�4D<4AF 1 

1. �<8O < F<CO CDB9>FB6 CB I4D4>F9DG CDB9>F<DG9@OI <;@9A9A<=. 
2. �J9A>4 D9;G?PF4F<6ABEF< CDB9>F4. �EFBKA<> H<A4AE<DB64A<S 

EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4. $4A8D9=;<A7 – ECBEB5O CD<6?9K9A<S ED98EF6 8?S 
D94?<;4J<< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4. 

3. �9?B6O9 <7DO. �9FB8 EB;84A<S EJ9A4D<96. 

4. �9FB8 >BAFDB?PAOI 6BCDBEB6. 
 

�4D<4AF 2 

1. �DB5?9@O >48DB6B7B B59EC9K9A<S CDB9>F4. 
2. �<8O < F<CO CDB9>FB6 CB GK9FG I4D4>F9D<EF<> J9?96B= 

4G8<FBD<<. 
3. �BEF4AB6>4 J9?< < ;484K EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4. &9?964S 

4G8<FBD<S EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4. �?4A<DB64A<9 CDB9>F4. 

4. �9FB8O F9BD9F<K9E>B7B <EE?98B64A<S. �DB7ABEF<K9E><9 @9FB8O 
<EE?98B64A<S. 
 

�4D<4AF 3 



1.  9EGDEO < CD46<?4 C?4A<DB64A<S EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4. ЭF4CO 
CDB9>F<DB64A<S EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4. 

2. �9FB8O >B??9>F<6AB= D45BFO A48 CDB9>FB@. 
3.  4;6<F<9 CDB9>FAB= 89SF9?PABEF< 6 EBJ<4?PAB= D45BF9, DB?P < 

@9EFB 6 E<EF9@9 CB87BFB6>< EC9J<4?<EF4 CB EBJ<4?PAB= D45BF9. 
4. "<CO CDB9>FB6 CB @4ELF454@, EDB>4@ D94?<;4J<<. !FDG>FGD4 

F9>EFB6B7B BC<E4A<S CDB9>F4. КBAJ9CJ<S CDB9>F4. 
 

 

2.1.3. "9@O 8?S 6OCB?A9A<S F6BDK9E><I ;484A<=: 

1. �EGM9EF6<F9 EBJ<4?PAGR Q>EC9DF<;G CDB9>F4 A4 >BA>D9FAB@ 

CD<@9D9 CDB9>F4.  
2. �4 >BA>D9FAB@ CD<@9D9 CDB9>F4 BC<L<F9 EI9@G D94?<;4J<< 

H4A8D9=;<A74.  
3. !CDB9>F<DG=F9 BJ9A>G D9;G?PF4F<6ABEF< CDB9>F4. 
4. �4=F9 I4D4>F9D<EF<>G @9FB8B?B7<K9E>B@G <AEFDG@9AF4D<R 

>BA>D9FAB7B CDB9>F4. 
5. �5BEAG=F9 6O5BD <EFBKA<>4 H<A4AE<DB64A<S BCD989?9AAB7B 

CDB9>F4. 
6. �D98EF46PF9 4?7BD<F@ CB<E>4 < EBFDG8A<K9EF64 E 89?B6O@< 

C4DFA9D4@< 6 D4@>4I D94?<;4J<< CDB9>F4. 
7. �D98EF46PF9 EFDG>FGDG GCD46?9A<S EBJ<4?PAO@ CDB9>FB@.  4E>DB=F9 

5R8:9FAGR BEAB6G CDB9>F4. 
8. !HBD@G?<DG=F9 J9?< < ;484K< CDB9>F4 A4 >BA>D9FAB@ CD<@9D9. 

�D98EF46PF9 B:<849@O9 D9;G?PF4FO CDB9>F4. 
9. �B87BFB6PF9 4AABF4J<< 86GI-FD9I CDB9>FB6. !BEF46PF9 

CD98CB?4749@O= 7D4H<> D94?<;4J<< CDB9>FB6. 
10. �D98EF46PF9 I4D4>F9D<EF<>< J9?96B= 4G8<FBD<< 86GI-FD9I 

EBJ<4?PAOI CDB9>FB6 (B5S;4F9?PAB D4;AO9). 
11. �D98EF46PF9 BC<E4A<9 EBJ<4?PAB= CDB5?9@O.  4;D45BF4=F9 

4?7BD<F@ D94?<;4J<< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4. 
12. �D<698<F9 CD<@9D D94?<;4J<< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4 K9D9; 

<ECB?P;B64A<9 <AAB64J<= < F9IAB?B7<=. 
 

 2.1.4. "9@O 8?S CB87BFB6>< 8B>?48B6 < EBB5M9A<=: 

 

1. �BD@4F<6A4S @B89?P >B@4A8BB5D4;B64A<S. ЭF4CO: >B@C?9>FB64A<9 
(C9D9G>B@C?9>FB64A<9), ;A4>B@EF6B (G7?G5?9A<9 ;A4>B@EF64), 
<AEF<FGJ<4?<;4J<S, HBD@<DB64A<9 B5M97B 6<89A<S, CB;<J<BA<DB64A<9 



(C9D9CB;<J<BA<DB64A<9), C?4A<DB64A<9 C9D6B7B L474, <ECB?A9A<9, 
D9H?9>E<S, C?4A<DB64A<9 6FBDB7B L474. 

2. �J9A>4 < >BAFDB?P 6OCB?A9A<S C?4A4. �A4?<; BL<5B>, ;4FDG8A9A<=, 
C9DEC9>F<6 D94?<;4J<< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4. 

3. !FDG>FGDO GCD46?9A<S EBJ<4?PAO@ CDB9>FB@. �J9A>4 D<E>B6 
EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4. 

4. �9FB8<>4 @4FD<JO <89=. �9FB8 4EEBJ<4J<<. �9FB8 4A4?B7<<. �9FB8 
«@B;7B6B7B LFGD@4». �9FB8 «6:<64A<S 6 DB?P». 

5. �O5BD @9FB8B6 <EE?98B64A<S. %4D4>F9D<EF<>4 F9BD9F<K9E><I 
@9FB8B6 <EE?98B64A<S (F9BD9F<K9E><= 4A4?<; < E<AF9;, <A8G>J<S < 898G>J<S 
6 A4GKAB@ CB;A4A<<, 45EFD47<DB64A<9, >BA>D9F<;4J<S < <894?<;4J<S, 
@OE?9AAO= Q>EC9D<@9AF, @B89?<DB64A<9, @9FB8O HBD@4?<;4J<<, 
79A9F<K9E><= @9FB8, <EFBD<K9E><= @9FB8).  

6. �EB59AABEF< EBJ<4?PAB BD<9AF<DB64AAOI �К�: @<EE<S < J9?<, 
59;6B;@9;8ABEFP, ;46<E<@BEFP BF 8BABDE>B= CB889D:><, 6B?BAF9DEF6B < 
7D4:84AE>4S 4>F<6ABEFP, EBFDG8A<K9EF6B < C4DFA9DEF6B �К�, <ECB?P;B64A<9 
<AAB64J<= < F9IAB?B7<=. 

7. �CD989?9A<S B5M9A<S. $GA>J<< B5M9A<S. !4@BBJ9A>4 CDB5?9@ 6 
B5M9A<<. 

8. �BASF<9 «<AHBD@4J<BAAO9 F9IAB?B7<<», <I EFDG>FGD4 < 
E<EF9@4F<;4J<S CB 6<84@ <AHBD@4J<BAAOI CDBJ9EEB6.  

9. !<EF9@O CD<>?48AOI <AEFDG@9AF4?PAOI ED98EF6 B59EC9K9A<S 
EBJ<4?PAB= CDB9>FAB= 89SF9?PABEF<.  

10.  �9D<H<>4J<S EBJ<4?PAOI ;4>4;B6 < EBJ<4?PAOI CDB9>FB6.  
11. �GF< CB6OL9A<S QHH9>F<6ABEF< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F<DB64A<S.  
12.  "9BD<< EBJ<4?PAB7B 6;4<@B89=EF6<S.  
13. !BJ<4?PAB9 C4DFA9DEF6B >4> @9I4A<;@ EBJ<4?PAB7B 

6;4<@B89=EF6<S.  
14.  �B89?<DB64A<9 7DGCCB6B7B 6;4<@B89=EF6<S.  
15. �B8IB8O > EGMABEF< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F<DB64A<S.  
16. �EAB6AO9 CD98CBEO?>< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F<DB64A<S.  
17. �5N9>F, ED98EF64 < ;484K< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F<DB64A<S.  
18. �BASF<9, CD<;A4><, BEAB6AO9 HGA>J<< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4. 
19.  "<CB?B7<< EBJ<4?PAOI CDB9>FB6: CB I4D4>F9DG CDB9>F<DG9@OI 

<;@9A9A<=, A4CD46?9A<S@ 89SF9?PABEF<, EDB>4@ D94?<;4J<<, @4ELF454@, 
<EFBKA<>4@ H<A4AE<DB64A<S. 

20.  �EAB6AO9 BL<5>< CD< D4;D45BF>9 EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4.  
21. �<;A9AAO= J<>? EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4 < 97B BC<E4A<9.  
22. "9IAB?B7<S D45BFO A48 EBJ<4?PAO@ CDB9>FB@. 



 

 

2.2. �J9ABKAO9 ED98EF64 8?S CDB@9:GFBKAB= 4FF9EF4J<< 

 

�BCDBEO > ;4K9FG: 
 

1. !GMABEFP < EFDG>FGD4 EBJ<4?PAB= CDB9>FAB= 89SF9?PABEF<. 

2.  �B8IB8O > EGMABEF< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F<DB64A<S.  
3. �EAB6AO9 CD98CBEO?>< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F<DB64A<S.  
4. �5N9>F, ED98EF64 < ;484K< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F<DB64A<S.  
5. �BASF<9, CD<;A4><, BEAB6AO9 HGA>J<< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4.  
6. "<CB?B7<< EBJ<4?PAOI CDB9>FB6: CB I4D4>F9DG CDB9>F<DG9@OI 
<;@9A9A<=, A4CD46?9A<S@ 89SF9?PABEF<, EDB>4@ D94?<;4J<<, 
@4ELF454@, <EFBKA<>4@ H<A4AE<DB64A<S.  
7. �EAB6AO9 BL<5>< CD< D4;D45BF>9 EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4.  
8. �<;A9AAO= J<>? EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4 < 97B BC<E4A<9.  
9. "9IAB?B7<S D45BFO A48 EBJ<4?PAO@ CDB9>FB@.  
10. �BD@4F<6A4S BEAB64, <AHBD@4J<BAAB9 < D9EGDEAB9 B59EC9K9A<9 
EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F<DB64A<S. 

11.  �BD@4F<6AB-CD46B6O9 8B>G@9AFO, D97?4@9AF<DGRM<9 
CDB9>F<DB64A<9 6 EBJ<4?PAB= ED989.  
12. �BASF<9 «<AHBD@4J<BAAO9 F9IAB?B7<<», <I EFDG>FGD4 < 
E<EF9@4F<;4J<S CB 6<84@ <AHBD@4J<BAAOI CDBJ9EEB6.  
13. !<EF9@O CD<>?48AOI <AEFDG@9AF4?PAOI ED98EF6 B59EC9K9A<S 
EBJ<4?PAB= CDB9>FAB= 89SF9?PABEF<.  
14. �9D<H<>4J<S EBJ<4?PAOI ;4>4;B6 < EBJ<4?PAOI CDB9>FB6.  
15. �GF< CB6OL9A<S QHH9>F<6ABEF< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F<DB64A<S.  
16. "9BD9F<K9E><9 BEAB6O EBJ<4?PAB7B 6;4<@B89=EF6<S. 
17.  !BJ<4?PAB9 C4DFA9DEF6B >4> @9I4A<;@ EBJ<4?PAB7B 
6;4<@B89=EF6<S.  
18. �B89?<DB64A<9 7DGCCB6B7B 6;4<@B89=EF6<S.  
19. �A4K9A<9 EBJ<4?PAB BD<9AF<DB64AAOI A9>B@@9DK9E><I 
BD74A<;4J<= (�К�) 6 D9L9A<< EBJ<4?PAOI CDB5?9@ < G?GKL9A<< 
5?47BEBEFBSA<S B5M9EF64, 8BEF<:9A<S EBJ<4?PAOI J9?9= < G?GKL9A<S 
>4K9EF64 :<;A< D4;?<KAOI 7DGCC ?R89=.  
20. �EB59AABEF< EBJ<4?PAB BD<9AF<DB64AAOI �К�: @<EE<S < J9?<, 
59;6B;@9;8ABEFP, ;46<E<@BEFP BF 8BABDE>B= CB889D:><, 6B?BAF9DEF6B < 
7D4:84AE>4S 4>F<6ABEFP, EBFDG8A<K9EF6B < C4DFA9DEF6B �К�, 
<ECB?P;B64A<9 <AAB64J<= < F9IAB?B7<=.  
21. КB@@GA<>4J<S 6 >B@4A89. 

22.  �CD989?9A<S B5M9A<S.  
23. $GA>J<< B5M9A<S.  
24. !4@BBJ9A>4 CDB5?9@ 6 B5M9A<<.  
25. КB@@GA<>4J<S < E<@6B?<K9E><= <AF9D4>J<BA<;@ �. �<84.  



26. �B89?P @9:?<KABEFAOI 6;4<@BBFABL9A<= �. К<E?9D4: >BBD8<A4FO 
>BAFDB?S < CD<ASF<S.  
27. "D4AE4>FAO= 4A4?<; CB Э. �9DAG 6 BJ9A>9 < D4;6<F<< 
>B@@GA<>4J<< K?9AB6 7DGCCO.  
28. �B846?9A<9 Q@BJ<= 6 >B@@GA<>4J<< CB %9?P@G.  
29. �EFBKA<>< D4ECB;A464A<S EBEFBSA<= C4DFA9D4. 
30.  !CBEB5O <AF9DCD9F4J<< 6 @9:?<KABEFAB@ 6BECD<SF<<.  
31. �9A89DAO9 BEB59AABEF< 6 89?B6B= >B@@GA<>4J<<.  
32. �BD@4F<6A4S @B89?P >B@4A8BB5D4;B64A<S.  
33. ЭF4CO: >B@C?9>FB64A<9 (C9D9G>B@C?9>FB64A<9), ;A4>B@EF6B 
(G7?G5?9A<9 ;A4>B@EF64), <AEF<FGJ<4?<;4J<S, HBD@<DB64A<9 B5M97B 
6<89A<S, CB;<J<BA<DB64A<9 (C9D9CB;<J<BA<DB64A<9), C?4A<DB64A<9 
C9D6B7B L474, <ECB?A9A<9, D9H?9>E<S, C?4A<DB64A<9 6FBDB7B L474. 
34.  К?4EE<H<>4J<S GCD4:A9A<=, A4CD46?9AAOI A4 
>B@4A8BB5D4;B64A<9.  
35. �9FB8B?B7<S <EE?98B64A<S EBJ<4?PAOI CDB5?9@.  

36. �BASF<9 «EBJ<4?PA4S CDB5?9@4».  
37. �BASF<9 «@9FB8 <EE?98B64A<S».  
38. К?4EE<H<>4J<S @9FB8B6 <EE?98B64A<S.  
39. $BD@O ?B7<K9E>B7B @OL?9A<S 6 <EE?98B64A<<.  
40. �9FB8O F9BD9F<K9E>B7B <EE?98B64A<S.  
41. �DB7ABEF<K9E><9 @9FB8O <EE?98B64A<S.  
42. �O5BD @9FB8B6 <EE?98B64A<S.  
43. %4D4>F9D<EF<>4 F9BD9F<K9E><I @9FB8B6 <EE?98B64A<S 
(F9BD9F<K9E><= 4A4?<; < E<AF9;, <A8G>J<S < 898G>J<S 6 A4GKAB@ 
CB;A4A<<, 45EFD47<DB64A<9, >BA>D9F<;4J<S < <894?<;4J<S, @OE?9AAO= 
Q>EC9D<@9AF, @B89?<DB64A<9, @9FB8O HBD@4?<;4J<<, 79A9F<K9E><= 
@9FB8, <EFBD<K9E><= @9FB8). 
44.  �8<AEF6B ?B7<K9E>B7B < <EFBD<K9E>B7B 6 <EE?98B64A<<.  
45. �9FB8O 4A4?<;4 EBJ<4?PAB= <AHBD@4J<<.  
46. �?7BD<F@ D4;D45BF>< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4. 

47.  �<8O < F<CO CDB9>FB6 CB I4D4>F9DG CDB9>F<DG9@OI <;@9A9A<=. 
�AAB64J<BAAO9 CDB9>FO.  
48. "<CO CDB9>FB6 CB A4CD46?9A<S@ 89SF9?PABEF<.  
49. "<CO CDB9>FB6 CB @4ELF454@, EDB>4@ D94?<;4J<<.  
50. !FDG>FGD4 F9>EFB6B7B BC<E4A<S CDB9>F4.  
51. КBAJ9CJ<S CDB9>F4. �484K< < J9?<. �DB9>FAO9 EFD4F97<< < 
GCD46?9A<9.  
52. !BEF46?9A<9 5R8:9F4 < B5BEAB64A<9. �<;A9E-C?4A.  
53. �9FB8O < F9IAB?B7<< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F<DB64A<S.  

54. �9FB8<>4 @4FD<JO <89=. �9FB8 4EEBJ<4J<<. �9FB8 4A4?B7<<. 
�9FB8 «@B;7B6B7B LFGD@4». �9FB8 «6:<64A<S 6 DB?P». �9FB8 
E<A9>F<><. �BDHB?B7<K9E><= 4A4?<;.  
55. �9?B6O9 <7DO.  

56. �9FB8O >B??9>F<6AB= D45BFO A48 CDB9>FB@.  



57. �9FB8 HB>4?PAOI B5N9>FB6.  
58. �9FB8 EB;84A<S EJ9A4D<96.  
59. �9FB8 >BAFDB?PAOI 6BCDBEB6. " ��.  
60.  4;6<F<9 CDB9>FAB= 89SF9?PABEF< 6 EBJ<4?PAB= D45BF9, DB?P < 
@9EFB 6 E<EF9@9 CB87BFB6>< EC9J<4?<EF4 CB EBJ<4?PAB= D45BF9.  
61.   94?<;4J<S EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4.   

62. ЭF4CO D4;D45BF>< < D94?<;4J<< CDB9>F4.  
63. �AABF4J<S CDB9>F4.  9EGDEO < CD46<?4 C?4A<DB64A<S EBJ<4?PAB7B 
CDB9>F4.  
64. ЭF4CO CDB9>F<DB64A<S EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4. 
65.  �C<E4A<9 EBJ<4?PAB= CDB5?9@O. SWOT-4A4?<; CDB9>FAB= <89<. 
66.  �A4?<; E<FG4J<< (B5BEAB64A<9 4>FG4?PABEF< CDB9>F4).  
67. �BEF4AB6>4 J9?< < ;484K EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4. &9?964S 4G8<FBD<S 
EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4.  
68. �?4A<DB64A<9 CDB9>F4.  
69. !BEF46?9A<9 >4?9A84DAB7B C?4A4 D94?<;4J<< CDB9>F4. �:<849@O9 
D9;G?PF4FO CDB9>F4. 
70.  �J9A>4 EFB<@BEF< CDB9>F4. !BEF46?9A<9 5R8:9F4 CDB9>F4.  
71. �D9;9AF4J<S < ;4M<F4 CDB9>F4. �B<E> 89?B6OI C4DFA9DB6, 
CDB6989A<9 BH<J<4?PAOI C9D97B6BDB6.  
72. �DB6989A<9 C?4AB6OI @9DBCD<SF<=. �J9A>4 < >BAFDB?P 
6OCB?A9A<S C?4A4. �A4?<; BL<5B>, ;4FDG8A9A<=, C9DEC9>F<6 
D94?<;4J<< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4.  
73. �J9A>4 :<;A9ECBEB5ABEF< EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4: EBJ<4?PA4S 
8<47ABEF<>4, EBJ<4?PAB9 CDB7AB;<DB64A<9 < EBJ<4?PA4S Q>EC9DF<;4. 

74.  �J9A>4 D9;G?PF4F<6ABEF< CDB9>F4.  
75. �EFBKA<> H<A4AE<DB64A<S EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4.  
76. $4A8D9=;<A7 – ECBEB5O CD<6?9K9A<S ED98EF6 8?S D94?<;4J<< 
EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4. �R8:9F CDB9>F4.  
77. !I9@4 GCD46?9A<S EBJ<4?PAO@ CDB9>FB@.  
78. !FDG>FGDO GCD46?9A<S EBJ<4?PAO@ CDB9>FB@.  
79. К48DB6B9 B59EC9K9A<9.  
80. �J9A>4 D<E>B6 EBJ<4?PAB7B CDB9>F4.  
81. КBAFDB?P < ;469DL9A<9 D45BF CB CDB9>FAB= 89SF9?PABEF<.  
82. !BJ<4?PA4S Q>EC9DF<;4 CDB9>F4. 

 

 


